
 

 
FOR: DESCHUTES MARKET RD / DALE RD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS                                                                                                                                                                         

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: JULY 27, 2018 @ 2:00PM        AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                                                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Mike Moore 
High Desert 
Aggregate & 
Paving Inc. 

PO Box 1929 
Redmond, OR 97756 
 
E: mikem@highdesertaggregate.com 

541-
504-
8566 

541-
548-
7600 

  

Alex Hodge 
Alex Hodge 
Construction Inc 

63004 Layton Ave 
Bend, OR 97701 
 
E: ahodge@ahcbuilt.com 

541-
419-
3239 

541-
317-
5826 

  

Kendra Connelly 
Premier Builders 
Exchange 

PO Box 6731 
Bend, OR 97708 
 
E: admin@plansonfile.com 

541-
389-
0123 

   

Brie Kidwell 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

5468 SE International Way 
Milwaukie, OR 97222 
 
E: brie@contractorplancenter.com 

503-
650-
0148 

   

Jeremy Moritz 
Eugene Builders 
Exchange 

PO Box 22036 
Eugene, OR 97402 
 
E: projects@ebe.org 

541-
484-
5331 

541-
484-
5884 

  

Rich Morgan 
Builders Exchange 
of Washington, Inc. 

2607 Wetmore Avenue 
Everett, WA 98201 
 
E: production@bxwa.com 

425-
258-
1303 

425-
259-
3832 

  

Miranda Jimerson 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

20 E Kennewick Ave 
Kennewick, WA 99301 
 
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

509-
582-
7424 

   

Tom Edmunson  
Knife River 
Corporation 
Northwest 

64500 OB Riley Road 
Bend, OR 97703 
 
E: tom.edmunson@kniferiver.com 

541-
388-
0445 

541-
388-
8932 
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ADDRESS 
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NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Plan Room 
DJC Project 
Center 

921 SW Washington St. #210 
Portland, OR 97205 
 
E: plancenter@djcoregon.com 

    

Justin Barden 
Taylor 
Northwest LLC 

18500 Bull Spring Road 
Bend, OR 97703 
 
E: JBarden@taylornw.com 

541-
306-
9535 

541-
382-
3505 

  

Josh Zack 
Robinson and 
Owen Heavy 
Construction 

750 S Buckaroo Trail 
Sisters, OR 97759 
 
E: josh@robinsonandowen.com 

541-
815-
2479 

   

Mark Grell 
7 Peaks Paving 
LLC 

60005 Cinder Butte Road 
Bend, OR 97702 
 
E: markg@7peakspaving.com 

541-
550-
5989 

   

Alex Lavorato 
DJC 

83 Columbia Street 
Seattle, WA 98104 
 
E: alex.lavorato@djc.com 

206-
622-
8272 

   

Grant Youngren 
Granite 
Construction Co. 

16821 SE McGillivray Blvd. Suite 2B 
Vancouver, WA 98683 
 
E: grant.youngren@gcinc.com 

360-
831-
5529 

360-
254-
9592 

  

Jeff Matteson 
Klamath 
Builders 
xchange 

724 Main St., Ste. 204 
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 
 
E: jmattkbe@klamathbuilders.com 

541-
882-
9480 

541-
882-
1001 

  

Becky Collins 
Central Oregon 
Builders Assoc. 

1051 NE 4th Street 
Bend, OR 97701 
 
E: plans@coba.org 

541-
389-
1058 
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Jeff Curl 
Tri County 
Paving, LLC 

PO Box 1621 
Redmond, OR 97756 
 
E: jeff@tricountypaving.net 

541-
526-
5800 

541-
647-
6515 

  
 

Josh 
Gobershock 
JAL 
Construction 

123 SE 4th St. 
Bend, OR 97702 
 
E: jal@jalconstruction.com 

541-
389-
1236 

541-
389-
6568 
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